

FACTURA

Serie TSB Numar 21364273

Data 30.06.2021 Scadent la 30.06.2021

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

TSB ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO31166748 RC J40/1151/2013

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI, SECTOR 3, CALEA VITAN,
NR.242, PARTER, CAMERELE C3, C4, C5



81

3084 / 21.07.2021

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	10111MLT KIT ANCORARE CATARG MICRO	BUC	1.000 ✓	241.0000	241.00	45.79
2	70101 MLT TREPIED	BUC	1.000 ✓	435.0000	435.00	82.65
3	40140MLT PLOT BETON 20KG M10	BUC	3.000 ✓	101.7500	305.25	58.00
4	1244101 SURUB CAP HEX.DIN 933-8.8 M10X25 ZA	BUC	3.000 ✓	0.7000	2.10	0.40
5	0125A105SU SAIBA PLATA M10X20X2MM D=10.5 125A Z	BUC	3.000 ✓	0.1200	0.36	0.07
6	1760601 SAIBA ELASTICA GROWER DIN 127B M10 ZA ZZ	BUC	3.000 ✓	0.0600	0.18	0.03
7	40135MLT SUPORT CAUCIUC PLOT BETON	BUC	3.000 ✓	60.3100	180.93	34.38

BDL MIHAI BRAVU NR428



1 164.82

221.32



1 386.14

